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2RBA LEREREEXRIEERAHE $200,072 $200,072
gHERA FTERREFERA $309,480 $509,552
2BRA 1058 F FBHGTEBRAFRREE $4,200 $513,752
2EBA ZFRuE $20,845 $534,597
FHWA ERSEMRKBA $15,200 $549,797
SBBA Epig=¢ Al PN $8,515 $558,312
BB WA RIEERBI $648,150 $1,206,462
SAESWA $152,000 $1,358,462
FERFBWA $401 $1,358,863
K BA “EBHSRA-ERER-28NE" $20,000 $1,338,863
Sk $439,248 $899,615
BB A-ERER |[A#NES $20,399|  $20,000] $27,000 $913,014
BBESWA-BERER [EBH0 NS $500 $913,514
BEISWA-ERER | &k $3,000 $916,514
BBESWA-ERER [ET/H $6,100 $922,614
BB A-ERER |B% $1,620 $924,234
BBESWA-ERER [EBiE $4,444 $928,678
BHSWA-BERER |AREX $1,035,302| $264,940 | $1,047,194 $1,181,726
BEESWA-ERER IR $10,450 $1,192,176
BB AN-ERER |H=HiGEHE $212 $1,192,388
BB AN-ERER (R $24,455 $1,216,843
s e $1,306,554| $1,443,731| $1,533,442 $1,216,843
i@ BF $1,216,843
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